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161 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 4,652 75.2760 47.42 220,598 1967 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4400

BAS 4,400 100 4,400 104,324

FOP 40 30 12 285

UST 600 40 240 5,691

5,040 4,652 110,299

UST= N10 W60 S10 E60$ BAS= W60 S74 E25 FOP= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5
E8 S5 E27 N74$.
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161 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 1,479 95.3400 60.06 88,829 1967 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1290

BAS 1,290 100 1,290 38,739

FOP 30 30 9 271

FST 360 50 180 5,406

1,680 1,479 44,414

FST= W20 S18 BAS= S66 E6 FOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E6 S5 E8 N66
W20$ E20 N18$.
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161 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 1,739 83.3700 52.52 91,332 1967 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1650

BAS 240 100 240 6,303

BAS 1,410 100 1,410 37,027

FOP 30 30 9 237

UST 200 40 80 2,101

1,880 1,739 45,666

UST= N10 W20 S10 E20$ BAS= W20 S12 BAS= S72 E7 FOP= E6 N5 W6
S5$ N5 E6 S5 E7 N72 W20$ E20 N12$.
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